
   CSIR - CENTRAL BUILDING RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

ROORKEE – 247667 (UTTRAKHAND) 

             Notice Inviting e-Tender 

CSIR-CBRI invites online tenders through CPP portal in two bid system for following work :-     

Tender ID: - 2024_CSIR_197931_1 

                                  Name of the Work :  Repair and up-gradation of drainage system in front of Quarter No. A-9 & A-10 in the  
                                                                             CBRI colony 
                                    Estimated Cost : Rs 1.40  Lakh (Including GST) ,       Tender Cost: Rs.  590/- ,         

Earnest Money :  3000/-                                             ,      Period of Completion :  30  days,                                                                                                                        
Last time and date of submission of bid up to 20.06.2024 up to 10.00 AM. 
Date of Opening Tender – 21/06/2024 at 10.00AM 

The tender document and other details can be viewed / downloaded from the website 

https://etenders.gov.in.     

Corrigendum/ Addition/ Clarification/ Notification in respect of NIT of the above said 

work, if any, will be uploaded on the CPP Portal.                    

                                                                                                                      

 

Civil Engineer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://etenders.gov.in/


        lh,lvkbZvkj&dsUnzh; Hkou vuqla/kku laLFkku  

         :M+dh&247 667 ¼mRrjk[k.M½ Hkkjr 

ई-�न�वदा आमं�त्रत करने क� सूचना 

सीएसआईआर-सीबीआरआई �नम्न�ल�खत कायर् के �लए दो बोल� (Two bid System) प्रणाल� म� सीपीपी पोटर्ल 

के माध्यम स ेऑनलाइन �न�वदाएं आमं�त्रत करता है : -           

                                   कायर् का नाम : - Repair and up-gradation of drainage system in front of Quarter No. A-9 & A-10 in the  
                                                                 CBRI colony 
 
                                   �न�वदा आईडी : 2024_CSIR_197931_1,     अनुमा�नत लागत : रु 1.40 लाख (जीएसट� स�हत),  

�न�वदा राशी : रु 590/-,   धरोहर राशी : 3000/-,  कायर् पूरा होने क� अव�ध = 30 �दन ,                  

�न�वदा जमा करने क� अ�ंतम �त�थ 20/06/2024  प्रात: 10.00 बजे तक 

�न�वदा खोलने क� �त�थ 21/06/2024 को प्रात: 10.00 बज े 

�न�वदा दस्तावेज और अन्य �ववरण वेबसाइट https://etenders.gov.in से देख / डाउनलोड �कए जा 

सकते ह�। 

ऊपर �दए गए काम के एनआईट� के संबंध म� संशोधन / जोड़ / स्पष्ट�करण / अ�धसूचना, अगर कोई है, तो 

सीपीपी पोटर्ल पर अपलोड �कया जाएगा। 

 

 

(�स�वल अ�भयंता) 

 

 

 

 


